t callsign
8/24/2021 10:13 N97XP
8/24/2021 11:51 FTH9

8/24/2021 18:08 EJA656
8/24/2021 19:11 N1250

ac_type
H25B
C750
C56X
LJ45

registration dep_rwy

N97XP
N998TX
N656QS
N1250

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion
J

J
J
J

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



